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20.315 15.315 5
20.315 15.315
15.315
2.1
2020 2
2020 2

24,332,345,582 100.11
( ) — 25,699,354 0.11
) 24,306,646,228 100.00

) ) ) ) )
14,998,671,998] 1.6875 25,311,713,325 1.6223 24,332,345,582| 100.11

100.11

100.11
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2020 2 1
1 (2011 2 7 ) 4,310,384,311 4,338,360,610 0.9244 0.9304
2 (2011 8 8 ) 5,006,799,414 5,040,479,819 1.0406 1.0476
3 (2012 2 7 ) 10,587,525,757| 10,656,167,182 1.0797 1.0867
4 (2012 8 7 ) 21,895,696,745| 22,048,953,930 1.0001 1.0071
5 (2013 2 7 ) 23,850,485,055| 23,994,747,381 1.1573 1.1643
6 (2013 8 7 ) 37,801,775,303| 38,197,103,749 0.9562 0.9662
7 (014 2 7 ) 38,074,740,867 | 38,592,193,058 0.7358 0.7458
8 (2014 8 7 ) 59,872,158,946 | 60,657,613,499 0.7623 0.7723
9 (2015 2 9 ) 86,869,556,643 | 87,880,923,787 0.8589 0.8689
10 (2015 8 7 ) 83,333,510,479| 84,479,922,050 0.7269 0.7369
11 (2016 2 8 ) 64,963,816,357 | 65,974,475,222 0.6428 0.6528
12 (2016 8 8 ) 55,241,806,803 | 55,844,705,534 0.5956 0.6021
13 (2017 2 7 ) 46,712,246,246 | 46,991,093,159 0.5863 0.5898
14 (2017 8 7 ) 43,551,792,667 | 43,770,527,989 0.5973 0.6003
15 (2018 2 7 ) 39,802,944,088 | 40,003,087,795 0.5966 0.5996
16 (2018 8 7 ) 31,774,646,823| 31,928,819,120 0.5152 0.5177
17 (2019 2 7 ) 29,710,475,986 | 29,851,786,620 0.5256 0.5281
18 (2019 8 7 ) 26,500,816,611| 26,632,442,346 0.5033 0.5058
19 (2020 2 7 ) 25,928,797,157| 26,043,301,700 0.5661 0.5686
2019 2 29,337,796,817 — 0.5275 —
3 28,792,799,177 — 0.5245 —
4 28,709,763,526 — 0.5291 —
5 26,905,579,524 — 0.4987 —
6 28,254,000,429 — 0.5250 —
7 28,292,456,199 — 0.5360 —
8 26,811,034,909 — 0.5108 —
9 27,055,855,639 — 0.5191 —
10 27,517,740,976 — 0.5406 —
11 26,690,053,832 — 0.5376 —
12 26,181,265,879 — 0.5425 —
2020 1 25,766,963,961 — 0.5599 —
2 24,306,646,228 — 0.5436 —

)

2010 26 2011 2 7 0.0240
2011 8 2011 8 8 0.0410
2011 9 2012 2 7 0.0420
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4 2012 2 8 2012 8 7 0.0420

5 2012 8 8 2013 2 7 0.0420

6 2013 2 8 2013 8 7 0.0600

7 2013 8 8 2014 2 7 0.0600

8 2014 2 8 2014 8 7 0.0600

9 2014 8 8 2005 2 9 0.0600

10 2015 2 10 2015 8 7 0.0600

11 2015 8 8 2006 2 8 0.0600

12 2006 2 9 2016 8 8 0.0460

13 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 0.0360

14 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 0.0195

15 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 0.0180

16 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 0.0150

17 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 0.0150

18 2019 2 8 2009 8 7 0.0150

19 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 0.0150

1 2010 8 26 2011 2 7 5.2

2 2011 2 8 2011 8 8 17.0

3 2011 8 9 2012 2 7 7.8

4 2012 2 8 2012 8 7 3.5

5 2012 8 8 2013 2 7 19.9

6 2013 2 8 2013 8 7 12.2

7 2013 8 8 2014 2 7 16.8

8 2014 2 8 2014 8 7 11.8

9 2014 8 8 2015 2 9 20.5

10 2015 2 10 2015 8 7 8.4

11 2015 8 8 2016 2 8 3.3

12 2006 2 9 2016 8 8 0.2

13 2006 8 9 2017 2 7 4.5

14 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 5.2

15 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 2.9

16 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 11.1

17 2018 8 8 2009 2 7 4.9

18 2009 2 8 2009 8 7 1.4

19 2009 8 8 2020 2 7 15.5

)
100

1 2010 8 26 2011 2 7 4,794,923,085 132,206,556 4,662,716,529
2 2011 2 8 2011 8 8 1,925,684,341 1,776,914,422 4,811,486,448
3 2011 8 9 2012 2 7 7,738,085,336 2,743,653,835 9,805,917,949
4 2012 2 8 2012 8 7 17,221,898,038 5,133,932,347 21,893,883,640
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5 2012 8 8 2013 2 7 14,012,775,846 |  15,297,755,747|  20,608,903,739
6 2013 2 8 2013 8 7 31,148,903,952 12,224,963,010|  39,532,844,681
7 2013 8 8 2014 2 7 25,037,344,222 12,824,969,798 |  51,745,219,105
8 2014 2 8 2014 8 7 45,108,538,606 |  18,308,302,380|  78,545,455,331
9 2014 8 8 2015 2 9 56,806,899,053 |  34,215,639,891| 101,136,714,493
10 2015 2 10 2015 8 7 34,182,454,807|  20,678,012,104| 114,641,157,196
11 2005 8 8 2016 2 8 8,230,134,707|  21,805,405,310| 101,065,886,593
12 2006 2 9 2016 8 8 6,747,799,277 15,060,034,880 |  92,753,650,990
13 2016 8 9 2017 2 7 7,222,564,771|  20,305,668,957|  79,670,546,804
14 2017 2 8 2017 8 7 11,415,748,663 |  18,174,521,397|  72,911,774,070
15 2017 8 8 2018 2 7 9,560,083,930|  15,757,288,764|  66,714,569,236
16 2018 2 8 2018 8 7 2,825,967,126 7,871,617,502|  61,668,918,860
17 2018 8 8 2019 2 7 1,510,577,255 6,655,242,303|  56,524,253,812
18 2019 2 8 2019 8 7 1,945,806, 884 5,819,766,390 |  52,650,294,306
19 2019 8 8 2020 2 7 1,583,925,188 8,432,402,233|  45,801,817,261
23,828,688,964 97.93
( ) — 503,611,312 2.07
( ) 24,332,300,276 100.00
— 207,870,000 0.85
)
)
) () ) ) )
INDOGB 7%
282,000,000,000 0.75 2,126,507,292 0.79 2,251,422,576 7| 2027/5/15| 9.25
05/15/2027
INDOGB 5.625%
263,420,000,000 0.74 1,967,763,205 0.78 2,062,257,754| 5.625| 2023/5/15| 8.48
05/15/2023
INDOGB 9%
230,000,000,000 0.84 1,950,695,382 0.88 2,025,210,720 9| 2029/3/15| 8.32
03/15/2029
INDOGB 6.625%
272,000,000,000 0.69 1,891,427,616 0.73 2,002,047,840| 6.625| 2033/5/15| 8.23
05/15/2033
INDOGB 8.375%
233,000,000,000 0.81 1,908,727,080 0.85 1,984,582,626| 8.375| 2024/3/15| 8.16
03/15/2024
INDOGB 8.25%
213,399,000,000 0.80 1,720,606,261 0.85 1,825,120,982| 8.25| 2032/6/15| 7.50
06/15/2032
INDOGB 8.375%
212,300,000,000 0.80 1,718,070,869 0.85 1,810,521,999| 8.375| 2034/3/15| 7.44
03/15/2034
INDOGB 8.25%
159,000,000,000 0.81 1,292,871,294 0.85 1,354,645,656| 8.25| 2029/5/15| 5.57
05/15/2029
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INDOGB 10.5%
133,000,000,000 .93 1,244,153,820 .98 1,305,919,371| 10.5| 2030/8/15| 5.37
08/15/2030
INDOGB 6.125%
175,000,000,000 .70] 1,237,383,888 .74 1,300,380,900| 6.125| 2028/5/15| 5.34
05/15/2028
INDOGB 7%
123,000,000,000 .78 968,669,130 .80 994,667,544 7| 2022/5/15| 4.09
05/15/2022
INDOGB 7.5%
120,000, 000,000 .73 886,872,480 77 931,160,880 7.5| 2038/5/15| 3.83
05/15/2038
INDOGB 9.5%
93,550,000,000 .88 827,556,022 .93 873,424,336 9.5| 2031/7/15| 3.59
07/15/2031
INDOGB 7.5%
100,000,000,000 .75 753,776,400 .79 792,877,800 7.5| 2032/8/15| 3.26
08/15/2032
INDOGB 8.25%
90,000,000,000 .79 716,910,480 .83 747,826,560 8.25| 2036/5/15| 3.07
05/15/2036
INDOGB 11%
55,000,000,000 .91 504,289,500 .95 527,095,140 11| 2025/9/15| 2.17
09/15/2025
INDOGB 10%
49,600,000,000 .89 443,097,883 .93 463,675,680 10| 2028/2/15| 1.91
02/15/2028
INDOGB 8.125%
40,000,000,000 .81 324,851,280 .84 338,744,640| 8.125| 2024/5/15| 1.39
05/15/2024
INDOGB 8.375%
28,000,000,000 .79 223,488,720 .84 237,105,960| 8.375| 2039/4/15| 0.97
04/15/2039
97.93
97.93
1,900, 000.00; 208,780, 300j 207,870,000 0.85

(

)
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